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2019 Science Olympiad
Tournament

Master Score Report
Division C

School Name (State)

North Pocono Team A (PA)

North Pocono Team B (PA)
Wallenpaupack Area (PA)

Central York Team A (PA)

Central York Team B (PA)

Whitehall (PA)

Stroudsburg Team A (PA)

Stroudsburg Team B (PA)

Allentown Central Catholic Team A (PA)
Allentown Central Catholic Team B (PA)
Charter School of Wilmington Team A (DE)
Charter School of Wilmington Team B (DE)
Kellenberg Memorial Team A (NY)
Kellenberg Memorial Team B (NY)
Wyoming Area Team A (PA)

Wyoming Area Team B (PA)

Parkland (PA)

Staples Team A (CT)

Staples Team B (CT)

Northampton Area (PA)

West Babylon Senior Team A (NY)
West Babylon Senior Team B (NY)
Scranton Prep (PA)

Pleasant Valley (PA)

Kutztown (PA)

Lehighton (PA)

< Hatboro-Horsham{PA}>
<Northwestern-tehighFeam-A{(PA}>
<NorthwesterntehighFeam-B{PA}>

Date: 2/9/2019
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~ Chemistry Lab
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v © Dynamic Planet
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o Experimental Design
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5 Fermi Questions
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BN R B R
[« I ©, B R SN

22

19

20
13

27
24
15
10
18
23
12
21

5 Geologic Mapping
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S Herpetology
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Mission Possible
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~ & Protein Modeling
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Sounds of Music

B, NNy BR
NN e o O

19

14
13

27

12

27
20
11
24
15
23

18

1 Thermodynamics
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~  Water Quality
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6 311
5 307
26 348
20 419
4 362

210
17 426
9 257
16 470
2 97
12 216
19 146
23 416
14 286
18 292
13 181
10 216
24 456
22 493
8 233
21 403
11 353
1 414
15 305
25 378
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